Welcome to the Harrisonville High School Freshman Volleyball Tournament. All games will be played at Harrisonville High
School. We will be using two courts with the following schedule:

8:00

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

Harrisonville Wildcats Freshman/C Volleyball Tournament
Saturday, September 30th, 2017

1504 E Elm 5t, Harrisonville, MO 647001 Phone: 816-380-3273

MAIN GYM - Court 1

Belton vs Ray-Pec A
Ray-Pec B vs Harrisonville
Raytown vs Harrisonville
Grandview vs Ray-Pec B
Belton vs Oak Grove

Ray-Pec A vs Pleasant Hill

MAIN GYM - Court 2

Raytown vs Grandview
Oak Grove vs Pleasant Hill
Belton vs Pleasant Hill
Ray-Pec A vs Oak Grove
Raytown vs Ray-Pec B

Grandview vs Harrisonville




Harrisonville Wildcats Freshman/C Volleyball Tournament
Saturday, September 30th, 2017

(_ CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKET
(B1)
1:00 pm
(W2)
3:00 pm
B2) Champions
1:00 pm
(W1)

(  CONSOLATION BRACKET )

B3)
12:00 pm
(W4)
2:00 pm
(B4) Consolation Winner
12:00 pm

(W3)




