Harrisonville Wildcats Freshman/C Volleyball Tournament Saturday, September 30th, 2017

1504 E Elm St, Harrisonville, MO 64701 Phone: 816-380-3273

Welcome to the Harrisonville High School Freshman Volleyball Tournament. All games will be played at <u>Harrisonville High School</u>. We will be using two courts with the following schedule:

	MAIN GYM - Court 1	MAIN GYM - Court 2
8:00	Belton vs Ray-Pec A	Raytown vs Grandview
8:45	Ray-Pec B vs Harrisonville	Oak Grove vs Pleasant Hill
9:15	Raytown vs Harrisonville	Belton vs Pleasant Hill
9:45	Grandview vs Ray-Pec B	Ray-Pec A vs Oak Grove
10:15	Belton vs Oak Grove	Raytown vs Ray-Pec B
10:45	Ray-Pec A vs Pleasant Hill	Grandview vs Harrisonville

Harrisonville Wildcats Freshman/C Volleyball Tournament Saturday, September 30th, 2017

<u>CHAMPIOI</u>	VSHIP BI	<u>RACKET</u>)	
	(B1)		
1:00 pm			_
	(W2)		
	(B2)	3:00 pm	Champions
1:00 pm			_
	(W1)		
CONSOLA	TION BR	ACKET)	
	(B3)		
12:00 pm			_
	(W4)		
	(B4)	2:00 pm	Consolation Wina
12:00 pm			_
	(W3)		